10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

LU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LWAIEUN

818 30-40 U

283NN 40 U

FONUMNTNTH /KENTIN/KINg
szaumsAny ayUsaan/ha.
szaumMsdne Usanes
seleaatiau 10,000-15,000 UM
elanatiay 15,001-20,000 1IN
Nelarat@auannnn 20,000 1IN
seazna lumMsiau 7-11 Y
seaznmlumsiou 12-15 Y
svaznanlumsvhou 16 U Fuld
anwazmsnnuwuulivhng
FINOFLNUNTHAR
NNATBNUMTUIMTUAAD
fnasenuladddn

amwwaaanlumsmau
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18

X

19

GNEEHGIERIT

20

X2l
NUAa UM

22
23

24

FIua

25

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU

LNU
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